Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Huddart - (883207) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.41
2:42.58
2:46.73
2:54.89
3:06.06
3:07.95
3:12.88

3:49.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.41
2:42.58
2:46.73
2:54.89
3:06.06
3:07.95
3:12.88
3:49.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404

261
241
143

WA Pts

404
403
374
324
269
261
241

143

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

05/11/16
15/10/16
02/04/16
24/01/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
18/05/14
28/10/12

Date

05/11/16
15/10/16
02/04/16
24/01/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
18/05/14
28/10/12

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

North Lancashire Gala

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

North Lancashire Gala

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Venue

Manchester
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Wigan

Blackpool

Venue

Manchester
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Wigan

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Blackburn

Blackburn

Blackburn

Blackburn

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Blackburn

Blackburn

Blackburn

Blackburn

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



