## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jack Huddart - (883207) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.41	404	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	2
2:42.58	403	Н	15/10/16	North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs	Blackpool	Blackburn	2
2:46.73	374	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Blackburn	3
2:54.89	324	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
3:06.06	269	Н	07/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
3:07.95	261	Н	25/10/14	North Lancashire Gala	Blackpool		3
3:12.88	241	Н	18/05/14	Wigan SC - Starter Meet	Wigan	Blackburn	3
3:49.78	143	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.41	404	Н	05/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Burnley BOBC	2
2:42.58	403	Н	15/10/16	North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs	Blackpool	Blackburn	2
2:46.73	374	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Blackburn	3
2:54.89	324	Н	24/01/15	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships	Blackpool		2
3:06.06	269	Н	07/12/14	Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet	Darwen		3
3:07.95	261	Н	25/10/14	North Lancashire Gala	Blackpool		3
3:12.88	241	Н	18/05/14	Wigan SC - Starter Meet	Wigan	Blackburn	3
3:49.78	143	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Blackburn	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS